
Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 34 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club number

DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Denc DEN HFK HELLERUP
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP
JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG
PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO
RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO
KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG
BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY 2
ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING 10
KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO 6
KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1
WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 16
BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA
BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 39
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 27
BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 4
BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 14
ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 9
SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 11
JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 13
BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ
MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ
OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ
SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ
WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ
BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD 5
GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 32
SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 42
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 15
BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 40
SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 20
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

34 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
34 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
34 qualifiers

Round No 2
34 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
34 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    8:45    piste No  15
Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 13 25 3
MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ  0  2  V  3  4  V 0.333 -5 19 5
DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  4  0  1  0  1 0.000 -22 7 7
KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  V  3 V4 3  V 0.500 -1 21 4
BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING  0  0  3  V  2  3 0.167 -13 13 6

Poule No 2    8:45    piste No  16
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ  4  2  1  0  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  1  4  1  2 0.333 -6 18 5
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  0  2  0  1  3 0.167 -16 11 6
JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 7 21 3
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2
WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  0  4  3 0.500 2 22 4

Poule No 3    8:45    piste No  17
Referee: LINDE Johan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA  0  V  V  1 V4 3 0.500 -8 18 4
PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2
SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  4  2  3  1  V  3 0.167 -8 18 5
BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA  4  2  V  2  2  3 0.167 -10 18 6
TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 3
BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ  3  3  1  V  3  1 0.167 -10 16 7
BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

Poule No 4    8:45    piste No  18
Referee: WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO

V/M ind. HS rank
ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING  4  1  V  4 V2 V 0.500 1 21 3
JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR  V  1  V  1  V  2 0.500 -5 19 4
OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ  3  3  2  3  V  V 0.333 -6 21 5
BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA  1  2  2  3  4  V 0.167 -9 17 7
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA  1  V  3  4  1  4 0.167 -9 18 6
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Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    8:45    piste No  19
Referee: JIBREUS Marcus SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 -2 17 4
KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ  2  2  V  2  V 0.400 -3 16 5
ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  0  4  V  V 0.600 6 19 2
BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 3 19 3
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP  3  0  0  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG 1.000 15 30 qualifier
4 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 13 30 qualifier
5 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO 0.833 15 28 qualifier
6 DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.833 13 28 qualifier
6 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO 0.833 13 28 qualifier
8 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD 0.833 11 29 qualifier
9 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 16 24 qualifier

10 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0.667 13 25 qualifier
11 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.667 10 27 qualifier
12 JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 0.667 7 21 qualifier
13 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 6 19 qualifier
14 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 0.600 3 19 qualifier
15 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 -2 17 qualifier
16 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 22 qualifier
17 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 1 21 qualifier
18 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
19 JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
20 SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -8 18 qualifier
21 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
22 MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
23 BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
24 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
25 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
26 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 0.167 -9 18 qualifier
27 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.167 -9 17 qualifier
28 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
29 BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
30 BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.167 -13 13 qualifier
31 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.167 -16 11 qualifier
32 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
33 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
34 SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -22 7 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:15    piste No  11
Referee: JANSSON Fredrik SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

V/M ind. HS rank
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ  0  2  2  3  3 0.000 -15 10 6
WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ  1  V  1  3  V 0.400 -5 15 4
TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto DEN HFK HELLERUP  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 3
GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  0  V  3  3  1 0.200 -11 12 5

Poule No 2    11:15    piste No  12
Referee: EKLUND Edvin SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING  0  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 0 21 3
KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ  V  0  V V3 V  V 0.833 9 23 2
SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  4  1  2  3  2  3 0.000 -14 15 7
SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  3  1  2 V4  V  1 0.333 -8 16 6
JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGB  2  1  2  V  3  V 0.333 -8 18 5
BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING  2  1  2  V  V  4 0.333 -5 19 4

Poule No 3    11:15    piste No  13
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA  0  1  1  4  1  V 0.167 -17 12 6
BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD  V  2  2  2  V  V 0.500 2 21 4
JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.667 4 27 3
WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  3  3  1  3  V 0.333 -2 20 5
JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP  4  1  3  2  4  1 0.000 -15 15 7

Poule No 4    11:15    piste No  14
Referee: TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE

V/M ind. HS rank
BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1
ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 26 2
BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ  1  1  V  4  V  V 0.500 -1 21 5
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  1  4  1  0  3 0.000 -19 11 7
HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA  2  1  V  V  2  4 0.333 -6 19 6
PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO  2  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 3 23 4
WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 0 24 3
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Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 5    11:15    piste No  15
Referee: LINDE Johan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 12 26 3
SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACK  3  0  0  V  2  2 0.167 -15 12 6
DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 16 26 2
BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ  0  2  2  1  0  V 0.167 -19 10 7
BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACK  0  V  1  1  V  2 0.333 -8 14 5
BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA  1  V  0  1  4  V 0.333 -8 16 4
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY 1.000 39 55 qualifier
2 KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG 1.000 32 60 qualifier
3 DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.917 35 58 qualifier
4 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.917 26 58 qualifier
5 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.917 26 53 qualifier
6 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 39 55 qualifier
7 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO 0.833 31 54 qualifier
8 JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 0.750 18 49 qualifier
9 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO 0.727 28 50 qualifier

10 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.727 18 49 qualifier
11 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO 0.667 16 51 qualifier
12 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD 0.667 13 50 qualifier
13 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.636 16 45 qualifier
14 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0.583 2 46 qualifier
15 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.583 1 42 qualifier
16 MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 -1 46 qualifier
17 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.455 -3 38 qualifier
18 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 0.455 -5 35 qualifier
19 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.417 -3 41 qualifier
20 BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ 0.417 -7 42 qualifier
21 JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.417 -13 37 qualifier
22 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -8 31 qualifier
23 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -13 29 qualifier
24 SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -23 30 qualifier
25 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 0.250 -15 37 qualifier
26 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -17 31 qualifier
27 BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.250 -18 32 qualifier
28 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.167 -27 30 qualifier
29 BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.167 -29 26 qualifier
30 SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.167 -30 23 qualifier
31 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -22 33 qualifier
32 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -35 22 qualifier
33 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -35 20 qualifier
34 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -36 19 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY 1.000 39 55 qualifier
2 KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG 1.000 32 60 qualifier
3 DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.917 35 58 qualifier
4 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.917 26 58 qualifier
5 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.917 26 53 qualifier
6 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 39 55 qualifier
7 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO 0.833 31 54 qualifier
8 JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 0.750 18 49 qualifier
9 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO 0.727 28 50 qualifier

10 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.727 18 49 qualifier
11 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO 0.667 16 51 qualifier
12 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD 0.667 13 50 qualifier
13 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.636 16 45 qualifier
14 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0.583 2 46 qualifier
15 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING 0.583 1 42 qualifier
16 MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 -1 46 qualifier
17 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.455 -3 38 qualifier
18 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA 0.455 -5 35 qualifier
19 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.417 -3 41 qualifier
20 BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ 0.417 -7 42 qualifier
21 JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.417 -13 37 qualifier
22 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -8 31 qualifier
23 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -13 29 qualifier
24 SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -23 30 qualifier
25 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA 0.250 -15 37 qualifier
26 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -17 31 qualifier
27 BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.250 -18 32 qualifier
28 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA 0.167 -27 30 qualifier
29 BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.167 -29 26 qualifier
30 SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.167 -30 23 qualifier
31 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -22 33 qualifier
32 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -35 22 qualifier
33 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -35 20 qualifier
34 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -36 19 qualifier
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Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys page 1/2

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN

32 WESTESSON Ture SWE    15/14

17 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto DEN

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 MOUSLI Jad SWE

9 KUTTI David SWE

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 SAND Tobias SWE

25 HÖJER Moltas SWE

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 JANSSON Vincent SWE

5 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 BEITNER Gabriel SWE

21 JENSEN Mads Walther DEN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE

13 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 BLINDHEIM Ask NOR

29 BJARTMAR Otto SWE

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

Tableau of 32

JOHANSSON Kim Daniel
   15/1

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto

MOUSLI Jad
   15/7

KUTTI David

SAND Tobias
   15/1

HÖJER Moltas

JANSSON Vincent
   15/10

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo

BEITNER Gabriel
   15/7

JENSEN Mads Walther

BERGSTRÖM Tobias
   15/13

ENGSTRAND Theodor

BLINDHEIM Ask
   15/7

BJARTMAR Otto

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam
   15/6

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

Tableau of 16

MOUSLI Jad

   15/5

KUTTI David

JANSSON Vincent

   15/11

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo

BERGSTRÖM Tobias

   15/13

ENGSTRAND Theodor

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam

   15/6

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

KUTTI David

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo

ENGSTRAND Theodor



Malmö Open Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys page 2/2

3 DIEMER Alfred DEN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE

19 WILLKRANS Axel SWE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 WIBERG Carl SWE

11 PAHKALA Peik FIN

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 WENDIN Viggo SWE

27 BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 KELLY Christopher SWE

7 RANTANEN Joona FIN

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE

23 GRAF August SWE

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE

15 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 BONARDI Leonardo SWE

31 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE

34 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE    15/14

63 --------- ---

2 KELPE Bendix GER

DIEMER Alfred

Tableau of 32

SALVIGSEN Bendik
   15/1

WILLKRANS Axel

WIBERG Carl
   15/10

PAHKALA Peik

WENDIN Viggo
   15/14

BJÖRKBÄCK Filip

KELLY Christopher
   15/4

RANTANEN Joona

BRANDBERG Hugo
   15/4

GRAF August

TUNKLEV Edmund
   15/6

ULLTJÄRN Julius

BONARDI Leonardo
   15/11

SVERNVALL Alvar

KELPE Bendix
   15/4

DIEMER Alfred

Tableau of 16

WILLKRANS Axel

   15/3

PAHKALA Peik

KELLY Christopher

   15/5

RANTANEN Joona

TUNKLEV Edmund

   15/7

ULLTJÄRN Julius

KELPE Bendix

   15/10

DIEMER Alfred

KELLY Christopher

RANTANEN Joona

KELPE Bendix



Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

page 1/1

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE

Tableau of 8

8 KUTTI David SWE    15/6

5 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE

4 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE    15/13

3 DIEMER Alfred DEN

6 KELLY Christopher SWE    15/9

7 RANTANEN Joona FIN

2 KELPE Bendix GER    15/6

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

Semi-finals

ENGSTRAND Theodor
   15/6

KELLY Christopher

KELPE Bendix
   15/7

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

Final

KELLY Christopher

   14/13
KELLY Christopher



Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Epee Boys

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

3 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG

5 DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK HELLERUP

6 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

7 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

8 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

9 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

10 JANSSON Vincent SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

11 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO

13 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

14 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

15 MOUSLI Jad SWE MF19 MALMÖ

16 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP

19 BONARDI Leonardo SWE EGF SOLNA

20 BLINDHEIM Ask NOR MF19 MALMÖ

21 JENSEN Mads Walther DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG

22 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

23 GRAF August SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

24 SAND Tobias SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

25 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA

26 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

27 BJÖRKBÄCK Filip SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

28 BEITNER Gabriel SWE EGF SOLNA

29 BJARTMAR Otto SWE MF19 MALMÖ

30 SALVIGSEN Bendik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

31 SVERNVALL Alvar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

32 JOHANSSON Kim Daniel DEN HFK HELLERUP

33 WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

34 SÖNNERGREN Simon SWE MF19 MALMÖ
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